Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Reilly - (788783) - Larkhall Avondale ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.29
57.36
57.48
57.60
58.02
58.31
59.05
59.42
59.92

1:00.01
1:00.41
1:00.52
1:00.85
1:02.61
1:03.43
1:03.87
1:09.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.36
57.60
57.29
58.02
58.31
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
545
541
538
526
519
499
490
478
476
466
464
456
419
403
394
302

WA Pts

545
538
547
526
519
541

Round

I T m I T I I IT I ™

Round

I I T m I I

Date

03/03/19
27/06/19
27/05/17
26/05/19
27/05/18
04/02/18
28/05/16
04/06/16
07/03/15
05/04/15
06/06/15
07/03/15
09/05/15
29/06/14
25/06/14
08/02/14
09/02/13

Date

27/06/19
26/05/19
03/03/19
27/05/18
04/02/18
27/05/17

Meet

2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
SASA West District SAG Championship

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
SASA West District SAG Championship

SASA West District Championships

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Glasgow International Swim Meet

2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Venue

Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
East Kilbride

Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Club Swam Under

SlLanarkshire
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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59.42 490 F 04/06/16 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Eastkilbride 2

59.05 499 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1
1:00.41 466 F 06/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Eastkilbride 2
1:00.85 456 H 09/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1
1:00.01 476 H 05/04/15  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SlLanarkshire 1
1:00.52 464 F 07/03/15  SASA West District SAG Championship East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

59.92 478 H 07/03/15  SASA West District SAG Championship East Kilbride 1
1:02.61 419 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen 1
1:03.43 403 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Eastkilbride 1
1:03.87 394 H 08/02/14 2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1
1:09.82 302 H 09/02/13 2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1
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